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Results

Event 11  Girls 100 Meter Dash U10
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1 #  428 Aalirah Daniels     9 BERMUDA PACE                      14.60
  2 #  924 Yara Muhammad       9 DEVELOPING N                      15.68
  3 #  925 Sochi Outerbridge   9 NORTHLANDS P                      16.02
  4 #  934 MiChaele Lewis     10 BERMUDA PACE                      16.34
  5 #  432 Naevia Dean-Willi   9 BERMUDA PACE                      16.63
  6 #  912 Dayah Dill          9 BERMUDA PACE                      16.68
  7 #  445 Zinzi Harte         9 BERMUDA PACE                      17.29
  8 #  472 Giselle Reid-Ruba   7 GS RUNNING C                      17.99

Event 13  Girls 100 Meter Dash U12
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  473 Jasmine Reid-Ruba  11 BERMUDA PACE                      14.24
  2 #  471 Leydi Raynor       11 BERMUDA PACE           14.66      14.51
  3 #  489 Ava St Luce        10 BERMUDA PACE                      15.17
  4 #  430 Amaya Davis        11 BERMUDA PACE                      15.40
  5 #  457 Alae Rochester     11 BERMUDA PACE                      15.99
  6 #  488 Syniah Smith       10 BERMUDA PACE                      16.31

Event 14  Boys 100 Meter Dash U12
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  470 Jace Postlethwait  11 PURVIS PRIMA                      13.85
  2 #  437 Paz Francis        11 UNA                               14.12
  3 #  923 As'ad Muhammad     11 DEVELOPING N                      14.88
  4 #  451 Chayse Hylton      10 BERMUDA PACE                      15.42
  5 #  475 Phillip Richardso  11 BERMUDA PACE                      16.33
  6 #  944 Hyden Burgess      10 DASH U20 MALE                     17.71
  7 #  463 Zander Mosquera    11 SALTUS GRAMM                      18.01

Event 15  Women 100 Meter Dash U14
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  460 Sarai Minors       13 BERMUDA PACE                      13.44
  2 #  426 Zaria Codrington   12 BERMUDA PACE                      13.69
  3 #  424 K'Mori Chamberlai  13 DELLWOOD MID           14.70      13.99
  4 #  468 Leilani Peters     13 BERMUDA PACE                      14.23
  5 #  450 Dallas Hunt        13 BERMUDA PACE                      14.37
  6 #  467 Amaya Parris       12 BERMUDA PACE                      14.51
Section  2     Wind: NWI
  1 #  916 Zyari Lawrence     13 BERMUDA PACE                      13.58
  2 #  490 Delah Stowe Eve    12 BERMUDA PACE                      15.81
  3 #  455 Riley Jones        12 BERMUDA PACE                      16.02
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Event 16  Men 100 Meter Dash U14
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1 #  932 Chaz Edmead        12 SALTUS GRAMM                      13.32
  2 #  420 Makao Butterfield  13 BERMUDA INST                      13.79
  3 #  933 MiCha Lewis        12 BERMUDA PACE                      14.26
  4 #  447 Jerzii Hayward-Ra  12 DELLWOOD MID           14.68      14.51
  5 #  492 Yu'udai Trott-Hay  12 BERMUDA PACE                      15.29

Event 17  Women 100 Meter Dash U17
===============================================================================
          12.35  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  497 Pria Wilson        14 BERMUDA PACE                      12.50
  2 #  474 J'Naz Richards     16 BERMUDA PACE           12.80      12.89
  3 #  930 Jayla Peets Butte  15 DASH U20 MALE                     13.10
  4 #  427 Yeasmin Cummings   14 DELLWOOD MID           13.97      13.60
  5 #  448 Zeni Hensey        14 DELLWOOD MID                      14.69
Section  2     Wind: NWI
  1 #  435 Hannah Dill        14 BERMUDA PACE                      14.10
  2 #  936 Ah'Zira Caines     14 DASH U20 MALE                     14.30
  3 #  436 Nyshea Ewart-      14 BERMUDA PACE                      14.90

Event 18  Men 100 Meter Dash U17
===============================================================================
          11.20  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1 #  465 Miles Outerbridge  15 BERMUDA PACE                      11.13 C
  2 #  918 Kyah Richardson    15 BERMUDA PACE                      12.27
  3 #  935 Kemontai Bailey    15 BERMUDA PACE                      12.49
  4 #  939 Hurven-Jay Bugres  15 BERMUDA PACE                      12.75
  5 #  941 Aaron Lugo         15 BERMUDA PACE                      13.21
  6 #  494 Joshua Watson      16 BERMUDA PACE                      13.45
  7 #  498 Qeir Yparraguire   15 DELLWOOD MID           13.45      13.72

Event 19  Women 100 Meter Dash U20
===============================================================================
          12.05  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  444 Jahstice Grant     18 UNA                               12.78
  2 #  931 Arianna Stoneham   17 BERMUDA PACE                      13.40
  3 #  927 Maya Bean          17 BERMUDA PACE                      13.70
  4 #  495 Moyanne West       17 BERMUDA PACE                      16.29

Event 20  Men 100 Meter Dash U20
===============================================================================
          10.80  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  938 Szaine Williams    17 DASH U20 MALE                     11.43
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Event 25  Girls 100 Meter Hurdles U20
===============================================================================
          15.24  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  439 I'Aura Golding     17 BERMUDA PACE                      16.56

Event 33  Girls 200 Meter Dash U10
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  428 Aalirah Daniels     9 BERMUDA PACE                      32.90
  2 #  482 Teagan Scott        8 BERMUDA PACE                      35.38
  3 #  925 Sochi Outerbridge   9 NORTHLANDS P                      36.63
  4 #  445 Zinzi Harte         9 BERMUDA PACE                      39.34
  5 #  432 Naevia Dean-Willi   9 BERMUDA PACE                      39.83
  6 #  491 Keziah Symonds Sm   9 BERMUDA PACE                      41.57
  7 #  476 Tessa Richardson    8 BERMUDA PACE                      42.50
  8 #  472 Giselle Reid-Ruba   7 GS RUNNING C                      43.79

Event 34  Boys 200 Meter Dash U10
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  493 Jaden Walrond       9 BERMUDA PACE                      37.34
  2 #  422 Ché Campbell        8 BERMUDA PACE                      42.32

Event 35  Girls 200 Meter Dash U12
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  489 Ava St Luce        10 BERMUDA PACE                      31.76
  2 #  433 Mylah Desilva      10 BERMUDA PACE                      34.15
  3 #  421 Maiya Caisey       10 BERMUDA PACE                      34.47
  4 #  934 MiChaele Lewis     10 BERMUDA PACE                      34.93
  5 #  488 Syniah Smith       10 BERMUDA PACE                      35.22
Section  2     Wind: NWI
  1 #  473 Jasmine Reid-Ruba  11 BERMUDA PACE                      30.49
  2 #  471 Leydi Raynor       11 BERMUDA PACE           31.00      31.57
  3 #  457 Alae Rochester     11 BERMUDA PACE                      31.83
  4 #  441 Zahra Goodchild    11 BERMUDA PACE                      32.50
  5 #  430 Amaya Davis        11 BERMUDA PACE                      32.93

Event 36  Boys 200 Meter Dash U12
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1 #  470 Jace Postlethwait  11 PURVIS PRIMA                      31.20
  2 #  923 As'ad Muhammad     11 DEVELOPING N                      33.73
  3 #  477 Harlo Robinson     10 BERMUDA PACE                      34.63
  4 #  917 Rhyen Looby        10 BERMUDA PACE                      34.72
  5 #  414 Kanyon Armstrong   10 UNA                               38.38
  6 #  415 Tewadros Bean      10 BERMUDA PACE                      39.81
  7 #  944 Hyden Burgess      10 DASH U20 MALE                     40.75
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Event 37  Women 200 Meter Dash U14
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  916 Zyari Lawrence     13 BERMUDA PACE                      29.37
  2 #  468 Leilani Peters     13 BERMUDA PACE                      30.91
  3 #  455 Riley Jones        12 BERMUDA PACE                      34.77
  4 #  490 Delah Stowe Eve    12 BERMUDA PACE                      36.67
Section  2     Wind: NWI
  1 #  460 Sarai Minors       13 BERMUDA PACE                      29.19
  2 #  424 K'Mori Chamberlai  13 DELLWOOD MID           31.01      29.33
  3 #  426 Zaria Codrington   12 BERMUDA PACE                      29.51
  4 #  450 Dallas Hunt        13 BERMUDA PACE                      30.57
  5 #  467 Amaya Parris       12 BERMUDA PACE                      32.24

Event 38  Men 200 Meter Dash U14
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1 #  420 Makao Butterfield  13 BERMUDA INST                      29.78
  2 #  413 Evan Andrade       12 BERMUDA PACE                      31.01
  3 #  922 Chayce Minors-But  12 BERMUDA PACE                      32.31
  4 #  933 MiCha Lewis        12 BERMUDA PACE                      33.63
  5 #  492 Yu'udai Trott-Hay  12 BERMUDA PACE                      36.06

Event 39  Women 200 Meter Dash U17
===============================================================================
          25.25  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  497 Pria Wilson        14 BERMUDA PACE                      26.29
  2 #  454 Lashee Jones       14 BERMUDA PACE                      26.93
  3 #  930 Jayla Peets Butte  15 DASH U20 MALE                     27.04
  4 #  913 Dayasha Dill       14 BERMUDA PACE                      27.52
  4 #  469 Saniya Place       14 BERMUDA PACE                      27.52
  6 #  446 Lativia Hayward    14 DELLWOOD MID           28.73      28.86
  7 #  474 J'Naz Richards     16 BERMUDA PACE           26.60      29.86
Section  2     Wind: NWI
  1 #  466 Zahriah Outerbrid  16 DASH U20 MALE                     28.82
  2 #  459 Nazari Mienzer     15 BERMUDA PACE                      29.12
  3 #  940 Daizha Butterfiel  14 BERMUDA PACE                      30.00
  4 #  936 Ah'Zira Caines     14 DASH U20 MALE                     30.65
  5 #  435 Hannah Dill        14 BERMUDA PACE                      30.66
  6 #  436 Nyshea Ewart-      14 BERMUDA PACE                      32.34

Event 40  Men 200 Meter Dash U17
===============================================================================
          22.50  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1 #  465 Miles Outerbridge  15 BERMUDA PACE                      22.93
  2 #  918 Kyah Richardson    15 BERMUDA PACE                      23.97
  3 #  942 Daiquan Trott      18 BERMUDA PACE                      24.45
  4 #  939 Hurven-Jay Bugres  15 BERMUDA PACE                      25.98
  5 #  935 Kemontai Bailey    15 BERMUDA PACE                      26.27
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....Event 40  Men 200 Meter Dash U17

  6 #  943 Jahir Smith-Morri  16 UNA                               26.52
  7 #  494 Joshua Watson      16 BERMUDA PACE                      26.70

Event 41  Women 200 Meter Dash U20
===============================================================================
          24.68  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  439 I'Aura Golding     17 BERMUDA PACE                      27.62
  2 #  931 Arianna Stoneham   17 BERMUDA PACE                      28.43
  3 #  927 Maya Bean          17 BERMUDA PACE                      28.72
  4 #  495 Moyanne West       17 BERMUDA PACE                      35.67

Event 53  Girls 400 Meter Dash U10
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  924 Yara Muhammad       9 DEVELOPING N                    1:18.68
  2 #  425 Ava Clarke-Trott    9 BERMUDA PACE                    1:19.53
  3 #  431 Tamae Davis         9 BERMUDA PACE                    1:27.55
  4 #  482 Teagan Scott        8 BERMUDA PACE                    1:30.40
  5 #  912 Dayah Dill          9 BERMUDA PACE                    1:31.97
  6 #  491 Keziah Symonds Sm   9 BERMUDA PACE                    1:32.72
  7 #  476 Tessa Richardson    8 BERMUDA PACE                    1:34.48

Event 54  Boys 400 Meter Dash U10
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  493 Jaden Walrond       9 BERMUDA PACE                    1:25.40
  2 #  422 Ché Campbell        8 BERMUDA PACE                    1:42.75

Event 55  Girls 400 Meter Dash U12
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  453 Sukanya Jobson     11 BERMUDA PACE                    1:08.21
  2 #  441 Zahra Goodchild    11 BERMUDA PACE                    1:13.53
  3 #  500 Zaya Zuill         10 BERMUDA PACE                    1:13.96
  4 #  433 Mylah Desilva      10 BERMUDA PACE                    1:19.86
  5 #  421 Maiya Caisey       10 BERMUDA PACE                    1:20.32

Event 56  Boys 400 Meter Dash U12
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  437 Paz Francis        11 UNA                             1:11.62
  2 #  438 Crizori Goater     11 UNA                             1:15.66
  3 #  477 Harlo Robinson     10 BERMUDA PACE                    1:22.95
  4 #  917 Rhyen Looby        10 BERMUDA PACE                    1:25.89
  5 #  415 Tewadros Bean      10 BERMUDA PACE                    1:29.36
  6 #  944 Hyden Burgess      10 DASH U20 MALE                   1:29.80
  7 #  414 Kanyon Armstrong   10 UNA                             1:30.02
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Event 57  Women 400 Meter Dash U14
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  915 Zaylee Lawrence    12 BERMUDA PACE                    1:09.89
  2 #  478 Riana Robinson     12 BERMUDA PACE                    1:19.11
  3 #  485 Cyana Simons Cyri  12 BERMUDA PACE                    1:20.00

Event 58  Men 400 Meter Dash U14
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  487 Sanchez Smith      13 DEVELOPING N                    1:07.15
  2 #  420 Makao Butterfield  13 BERMUDA INST                    1:09.18
  3 #  922 Chayce Minors-But  12 BERMUDA PACE                    1:10.42
  4 #  480 Caius Russell      12 DELLWOOD MID         1:17.63    1:15.21
Section  2
  1 #  413 Evan Andrade       12 BERMUDA PACE                    1:10.04
  2 #  499 Ricardo Zuill      12 BERMUDA PACE                    1:15.95

Event 59  Women 400 Meter Dash U17
===============================================================================
          58.14  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
Section  1
  1 #  454 Lashee Jones       14 BERMUDA PACE                    1:01.24
  2 #  469 Saniya Place       14 BERMUDA PACE                    1:02.98
  3 #  913 Dayasha Dill       14 BERMUDA PACE                    1:06.46
  4 #  462 Aria Mosquera      14 SALTUS GRAMM                    1:06.69
  5 #  442 Amari Graham       15 BERMUDA PACE                    1:12.90

Event 60  Men 400 Meter Dash U17
===============================================================================
          50.44  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  494 Joshua Watson      16 BERMUDA PACE                      59.76
  2 #  943 Jahir Smith-Morri  16 UNA                             1:00.20

Event 62  Men 400 Meter Dash U20
===============================================================================
          48.50  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  919 Saj Carey          18 DASH U20 MALE                     55.21

Event 85  Girls 800 Meter Run U10
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  924 Yara Muhammad       9 DEVELOPING N                    3:01.85
  2 #  425 Ava Clarke-Trott    9 BERMUDA PACE                    3:12.85
  3 #  431 Tamae Davis         9 BERMUDA PACE                    3:32.18
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Event 87  Girls 800 Meter Run U12
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  453 Sukanya Jobson     11 BERMUDA PACE                    2:40.42
  2 #  500 Zaya Zuill         10 BERMUDA PACE                    3:00.80

Event 88  Boys 800 Meter Run U12
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  481 Jemani Scott       10 BERMUDA PACE                    2:54.68
  2 #  923 As'ad Muhammad     11 DEVELOPING N                    2:58.49
  3 #  438 Crizori Goater     11 UNA                             3:09.51
  4 #  921 Ishmael Dill       11 DEVELOPING N                    3:09.69

Event 89  Women 800 Meter Run U14
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  915 Zaylee Lawrence    12 BERMUDA PACE                    3:02.71
 -- #  478 Riana Robinson     12 BERMUDA PACE                        DNF

Event 90  Men 800 Meter Run U14
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 #  487 Sanchez Smith      13 DEVELOPING N                    2:32.97

Event 91  Women 800 Meter Run U17
===============================================================================
        2:23.00  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  443 Jaeda Grant        15 BERMUDA PACE                    2:27.64
  2 #  914 Azari Jones        14 BERMUDA PACE                    2:30.41
  3 #  496 Fenella Wightman   16 BERMUDA PACE                    2:34.02
  4 #  915 Zaylee Lawrence    12 BERMUDA PACE                    2:39.63
  4 #  464 Amaris Munya       14 BERMUDA PACE                    2:39.63
  6 #  462 Aria Mosquera      14 SALTUS GRAMM                    2:43.22
 -- #  478 Riana Robinson     12 BERMUDA PACE                        DNF

Event 92  Men 800 Meter Run U17
===============================================================================
        2:00.00  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  440 Tobiah Goodchild   14 BERMUDA PACE                    2:24.30

Event 93  Women 800 Meter Run U20
===============================================================================
        2:16.00  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  423 Shayla Cann        18 BERMUDA PACE                    2:20.22
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Event 94  Men 800 Meter Run U20
===============================================================================
        1:55.00  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  920 Seer Carey         17 DASH U20 MALE                   2:05.68
  2 #  484 Jayson Simons      18 DEVELOPING N                    2:14.98

Event 107  Girls 1500 Meter Run U12
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
 -- #  417 Elena Bortoli      11 DEVELOPING N                         NT
 -- #  500 Zaya Zuill         10 BERMUDA PACE                         NT  Power Failure

Event 108  Boys 1500 Meter Run U12
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
 -- #  481 Jemani Scott       10 BERMUDA PACE                         NT

Event 109  Women 1500 Meter Run U14
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
 -- #  458 Mariah Matthews    12 DELLWOOD MID         6:52.88         NT  Power Fiakure
 -- #  478 Riana Robinson     12 BERMUDA PACE                         NT

Event 110  Men 1500 Meter Run U14
=========================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
 -- #  452 Timothy Jackson    13 UNA                                  NT  Power Failure
 -- #  487 Sanchez Smith      13 DEVELOPING N                         NT

Event 111  Women 1500 Meter Run U17
===============================================================================
        5:06.00  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
 -- #  462 Aria Mosquera      14 SALTUS GRAMM                         NT        Power Failure
 -- #  464 Amaris Munya       14 BERMUDA PACE                         NT

Event 112  Men 1500 Meter Run U17
===============================================================================
        4:20.00  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  486 Jake Smith         16 DEVELOPING N                    4:20.36
  2 #  440 Tobiah Goodchild   14 BERMUDA PACE                    4:54.07

Event 119  Women 3000 Meter Run U17
===============================================================================
       11:10.00  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  416 Carina Bortoli     16 DEVELOPING N                   13:04.12



National Sports Centre - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  10:51 PM  11/02/2023  Page 9

Bermuda Pacers Track Club Meet #1 - 11/02/2023

National Sports Centre - Flora Duffy Stadium

Results

Event 120  Men 3000 Meter Run U17
===============================================================================
        9:58.00  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  479 Tajahri Rogers     16 DEVELOPING N                   10:03.40
  2 #  418 Luca Bortoli       14 DEVELOPING N                   10:32.32

Event 121  Women 3000 Meter Run U20
===============================================================================
       11:10.00  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===============================================================================
  1 #  434 Daria Desmond      17 DEVELOPING N                   11:56.00

Event 149  Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 ROBINSON U12  'A'                                            1:00.72
  2 MD JETS  'A'                                                 1:00.95
  3 BERMUDA PACERS TRACK CLUB - BN  'B'                          1:01.14
  4 Z.G.ROCKETS  'A'                                             1:01.20
  5 DOC RELAY  'A'                                               1:03.29
  6 DOC RELAY  'B'                                               1:04.83
  7 MD U1O  'A'                                                  1:06.00
  8 SCOTTIE ROCKETS  'A'                                         1:09.93

Event 150  Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay Relay
=========================================================================
    Team                                                 Seed     Finals
=========================================================================
  1 PACERS BOYS U17  'A'                                           46.60
  2 DASH U20 MALE  'A'                                             47.51
  3 PACERS CARIFTA U17 GIRLS  'A'                                  50.80
  4 DASH U20 WOMEN  'A'                                            55.70
     1) #937 SaMya Lightbourne 18       2)
  5 PACERS B TEAM U17 GIRLS  'B'                                   57.66
 -- PACERS CARIFTA GIRLS U20  'A'                                    DNF

Event 153  Girls Long Jump U12
========================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
========================================================================================
Flight  1
  1 #  473 Jasmine Reid-Ruba  11 BERMUDA PACE                      3.48m   NWI  11-05.00
  2 #  453 Sukanya Jobson     11 BERMUDA PACE                      3.45m   NWI  11-04.00

Event 154  Boys Long Jump U12
========================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
========================================================================================
  1 #  470 Jace Postlethwait  11 PURVIS PRIMA                      3.90m   NWI  12-09.50
  2 #  437 Paz Francis        11 UNA                               3.07m   NWI  10-01.00
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Event 155  Women Long Jump U14
========================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
========================================================================================
  1 #  424 K'Mori Chamberlai  13 DELLWOOD MID                      3.71m   NWI  12-02.25
  2 #  460 Sarai Minors       13 BERMUDA PACE                      3.61m   NWI  11-10.25
  3 #  455 Riley Jones        12 BERMUDA PACE                      3.32m   NWI  10-10.75
  4 #  426 Zaria Codrington   12 BERMUDA PACE                      2.70m   NWI   8-10.25

Event 156  Men Long Jump U14
========================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals  Wind
========================================================================================
  1 #  932 Chaz Edmead        12 SALTUS GRAMM                      4.03m   NWI  13-02.75
  2 #  499 Ricardo Zuill      12 BERMUDA PACE                      3.76m   NWI  12-04.00

Event 157  Women Long Jump U17
==============================================================================================
          5.40m  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals        Wind
==============================================================================================
  1 #  436 Nyshea Ewart-      14 BERMUDA PACE                      3.80m         NWI  12-05.75

Event 158  Men Long Jump U17
==============================================================================================
          6.40m  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals        Wind
==============================================================================================
  1 #  941 Aaron Lugo         15 BERMUDA PACE                      4.23m         NWI  13-10.50

Event 159  Women Long Jump U20
==============================================================================================
          5.45m  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals        Wind
==============================================================================================
  1 #  456 Zen Joseph         17 BERMUDA PACE                      3.85m         NWI  12-07.75

Event 168  Men Shot Put U17
=========================================================================================
         15.00m  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================================
  1 #  429 Zai Daniels        14 DELLWOOD MID                      9.24m         30-03.75

Event 169  Women Shot Put U20
=========================================================================================
         12.00m  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================================
  1 #  928 Breynia Darrell    17 UNA                               9.72m         31-10.75
  2 #  929 Tamara Dean        17 UNA                               7.08m         23-02.75
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Results

Event 184  Men Discus Throw U17
=========================================================================================
         40.80m  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================================
  1 #  429 Zai Daniels        14 DELLWOOD MID          21.22m     14.02m            46-00

Event 187  Women Discus Throw Open
===================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 #  926 Tiara Derosa       25 UNA                   48.00m     47.50m     155-10

Event 194  Men High Jump U14
===================================================================================
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
===================================================================================
  1 #  932 Chaz Edmead        12 SALTUS GRAMM                      1.35m    4-05.00

Event 195  Women High Jump U17
=========================================================================================
          1.60m  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================================
  1 #  459 Nazari Mienzer     15 BERMUDA PACE                      1.35m          4-05.00
  2 #  442 Amari Graham       15 BERMUDA PACE                      1.20m          3-11.25

Event 209  Women Javelin Throw U20
=========================================================================================
         37.00m  C Carifta 2022 STDs
    Name                     Age Team                    Seed     Finals
=========================================================================================
  1 #  929 Tamara Dean        17 UNA                              17.66m            57-11


